Declared Contents of the boxes for Mexico.

26 November 2021

3 wooden boxes, dimensions 79 x 117 x 52cm

Severiano and lan

19 Nov 2021 transcription of 11 Nov 2021 notes during the reopening of the boxes.

Adaption of “Real contents of the boxes for Mexico” dated 19 Nov 2021

Box A

N o ok N R

Box B

O 0o NOULL B~ WN -

=Y
N R, O

Box C

A WN PR

53kg

Red cable 15mm diameter

Steel tube with black Plastic plate L = 1m (plastic is 38cm x 20cm)
Empty boxes used as packing under the tubes and plastic plates
Steel tube with black plastic plate L =87cm (30 x 17cm)

Black plastic tube with plastic plate L= 61cm ( 26 x 8cm)
Distribution outlet 220V swiss plug

2 boxes of glass tubing

69kg

Coil of dia. 6mm White Pipe 20m

Bag of connector pins

Bunch of Cable ties

Pipes with old unions

Bag of Brass unions

Low voltage power supply (1997) triple output Model TP340
Transformer 220V — 110V

X3 old brass unions

Glass bulbs set in aluminium frame, Rack mount
1 Fan unit with 6 fans

Alumium with glass pipes

Gray cable 110V with Mexican plug

122kg

3 short red cables dia. 15mm

1 Blue cable

3 Red cables (dai. 15mm) and distribution box
Roll of thin damaged copper sheet.

Value(chf)

10.00
50.00
1.00

50.00
50.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
60.00
20.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
2.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
1.00



Box of Legris brass unions

1 Green bag of small dia 6mm signal cables

1 empty aluminium distribution box

1 bag of old brass unions

1 HV CAEN SY127 (1991) with 7 modules (A432)

Red box (20 x 19 x 8cm) with glass bulb inside.

Electronic box scope Hameg HM205-2 DSS 110V-220V (before 2002)
Card box (18 x 15 x 10cm) glass bulb

Transformer 220V to 110V

2 old Russian PMTs 1988

Electronic crate (NIM) SEN 24-25 Dimensions 44cm x 53cm x30cm (1978)
5 old modules inside NIM crate

1 220V swiss plug for PC

TOTAL

10.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
100.00
10.00
50.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
2.00

~660chf



