Declared Contents of the boxes for Mexico.

26 November 2021

3 wooden boxes, dimensions 79 x 117 x 52cm

Severiano and Ian

19 Nov 2021 transcription of 11 Nov 2021 notes during the reopening of the boxes.

Adaption of "Real contents of the boxes for Mexico" dated 19 Nov 2021

Box A	53kg	Value(chf)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Red cable 15mm diameter Steel tube with black Plastic plate $L = 1m$ (plastic is 38cm x 20cm) Empty boxes used as packing under the tubes and plastic plates Steel tube with black plastic plate $L = 87cm$ ($30 \times 17cm$) Black plastic tube with plastic plate $L = 61cm$ ($26 \times 8cm$) Distribution outlet 220V swiss plug 2 boxes of glass tubing	10.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 10.00
Вох В	69kg	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Coil of dia. 6mm White Pipe 20m Bag of connector pins Bunch of Cable ties Pipes with old unions Bag of Brass unions Low voltage power supply (1997) triple output Model TP340 Transformer 220V – 110V X3 old brass unions Glass bulbs set in aluminium frame, Rack mount 1 Fan unit with 6 fans Alumium with glass pipes Gray cable 110V with Mexican plug	5.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 60.00 20.00 5.00 20.00 10.00 10.00
Box C	122kg	
1 2 3 4	3 short red cables dia. 15mm 1 Blue cable 3 Red cables (dai. 15mm) and distribution box Roll of thin damaged copper sheet.	5.00 10.00 10.00 1.00

5	Box of Legris brass unions	10.00
6	1 Green bag of small dia 6mm signal cables	20.00
7	1 empty aluminium distribution box	5.00
8	1 bag of old brass unions	5.00
9	1 HV CAEN SY127 (1991) with 7 modules (A432)	100.00
10	Red box (20 x 19 x 8cm) with glass bulb inside.	10.00
11	Electronic box scope Hameg HM205-2 DSS 110V-220V (before 2002)	50.00
12	Card box (18 x 15 x 10cm) glass bulb	10.00
13	Transformer 220V to 110V	20.00
14	2 old Russian PMTs 1988	5.00
15	Electronic crate (NIM) SEN 24-25 Dimensions 44cm x 53cm x30cm (1978)	50.00
16	5 old modules inside NIM crate	20.00
17	1 220V swiss plug for PC	2.00

TOTAL ~660chf